26
Catalog 0970
Parker Pneumatic
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Wadsworth, Ohio
• Extremely compact and robust package

Automation Products – Parallel Grippers
P5GT Double Wedge Series
Ordering Information: P5GT Double Wedge Series
Function
Bore size
(mm)
Ports
(BSPP)
Stroke
(mm)
Grip force
@ 7 bar (N)
Accuracy
+/- mm
Repeatability
+/-mm
Weight
(kg) Part number
Double acting magnetic,
Nitrile
25 M5 6.4 178 0.05 0.03 0.12 P5GT-025MSG006B
Double acting magnetic,
Fluorocarbon
25 M5 6.4 178 0.05 0.03 0.12 P5GT-025MFG006B
Double acting magnetic,
Nitrile
25 M5 9.5 178 0.05 0.03 0.25 P5GT-025MSG010B
Double acting magnetic,
Fluorocarbon
25 M5 9.5 178 0.05 0.03 0.25 P5GT-025MFG010B
Double acting magnetic,
Nitrile
32 M5 12.7 311 0.05 0.03 0.57 P5GT-032MSG013B
Double acting magnetic,
Fluorocarbon
32 M5 12.7 311 0.05 0.03 0.57 P5GT-032MFG013B
Double acting magnetic,
Nitrile
46 1/8 19.1 979 0.08 0.03 1.0 P5GT-046MSG019B
Double acting magnetic,
Fluorocarbon
46 1/8 19.1 979 0.08 0.03 1.0 P5GT-046MFG019B
Double acting magnetic,
Nitrile
64 1/8 31.8 1779 0.08 0.03 3.5 P5GT-064MSG032B
Double acting magnetic,
Fluorocarbon
64 1/8 31.8 1779 0.08 0.03 3.5 P5GT-064MFG032B
Double acting magnetic,
Nitrile
89 1/4 50.8 2669 0.08 0.03 9.5 P5GT-089MSG051B
Double acting magnetic,
Fluorocarbon
89 1/4 50.8 2669 0.08 0.03 9.5 P5GT-089MFG051B
  Most popular.
Sensor part numbers: Page 53.
27
Catalog 0970
Parker Pneumatic
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Wadsworth, Ohio
Automation Products – Parallel Grippers
P5GT Double Wedge Series
Loading capacity† - P5GT Double Wedge Series
P5GT-025(006) P5GT-025(010) P5GT-032 P5GT-046 P5GT-064 P5GT-089
Static
(metric)
Dynamic
(metric)

V1J
G
K
Sensor
Mounting
Holes
2 Places
W (4 Places)X (2 Places)
L Air Ports (Close)
2 Places
P
M
C
N
Part number A B C D E F G H J K L M N P Q
P5GT-025(006) – 38.1 20 31.75 31.8 12.70 17 28.6 9 5 M5 25 – Open 48
Closed 41 9.55
P5GT-025(010) – 50.8 23 38.10 38.1 25.40 12 35.6 14 9 M5 14 6 Open 63
Closed 54 12.34
P5GT-032 70.4 63.50 30 50.80 41.3 19.05 14.4 47.3 18 7 M5 17 3 Open 81
Closed 68 18.69
P5GT-046 89.6 82.55 25 63.50 54.0 25.40 25 61.9 46 8 G1/8 27 5 Open 108
Closed 85 25.43
P5GT-064 142.2 133.35 – 101.60 74.9 50.8 39 92.8 75 10 G1/8 27 17 Open 177
Closed 146 38.10
P5GT-089 214.7 203.20 – 152.40 100.3 69.9 47 118.2 98 11 G1/4 56 25 Open 266